:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9013700

May 06, 2024 - 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 281,678 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 368914 - 0.018565168 ETH®
58.40 USD

2 368915 - 0.018529789 ETH®
58.29 USD

3 368916 - 0.018588824 ETH®
58.47 USD

4 368917 - 0.018604348 ETH®
58.52 USD

S 368918 - 0.018563647 ETH®
58.40 USD

6 368919 - 0.018536538 ETH®
58.31 USD

7 368920 - 0.018567627 ETH®
58.41 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9013700
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/281678
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368914
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368915
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368916
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368917
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368918
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368919
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368920

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

368921

368922

368923

368924

368925

368926

368927

368928

368929

Validator Id

797106

Amount

- 0.018401339
57.88 USD

- 0.018425259
57.96 USD

- 0.018385420
57.83 USD

- 0.018354138
57.74 USD

- 0.018365670
57.77 USD

- 0.062675189
197.17 USD

- 0.018319103
57.63 USD

- 0.018476603
58.12 USD

- 0.018378578
57.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.040619223
127.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368921
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368922
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368923
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368924
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368925
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368926
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368927
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368928
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/368929
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/797106

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



