

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:10 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9013700</u>
DATE & TIME	May 06, 2024 · 09:45 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>281,678</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>368914</u>	- 0.018565168 ETH 📀 58.40 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>368915</u>	- 0.018529789 ETH ↔ 58.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>368916</u>	- 0.018588824 ETH ⊘ 58.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>368917</u>	- 0.018604348 ETH ↔ 58.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>368918</u>	- 0.018563647 ETH ↔ 58.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>368919</u>	- 0.018536538 ETH ⊘ 58.31 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>368920</u>	- 0.018567627 ETH ⊘ 58.41 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>368921</u>	- 0.018401339 ETH ③ 57.88 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>368922</u>	- 0.018425259 ETH ③ 57.96 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>368923</u>	- 0.018385420 ETH ③ 57.83 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>368924</u>	- 0.018354138 ETH ③ 57.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>368925</u>	- 0.018365670 ETH ③ 57.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>368926</u>	- 0.062675189 ETH ③ 197.17 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>368927</u>	- 0.018319103 ETH ③ 57.63 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>368928</u>	- 0.018476603 ETH ③ 58.12 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>368929</u>	- 0.018378578 ETH ↔ 57.81 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	797106	+ 0.040619223 ETH 🐼
		127.78 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.